Prismatic C73 tempered glass lens,
Shown with collar mount option.
Clear tempered glass lens,
Shown with trunion mount option.
3254 North Kilbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l inois  60641-4505
Phone: 773 -427- 7000 Fax:  800 -217- 1260 www.escol ight ing .com
A Woman -O w n e d B u s i n e s s
Establ ished 1975  6/11

matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: SCRT0435BL=Trunion mount, clear lens, 100W ICETRON® lamp and ballast, 3500K, textured black.
3254 North Kilbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l inois  60641-4505
Phone: 773 -427- 7000 Fax:  800 -217- 1260 www.escol ight ing .com
A Woman -O w n e d B u s i n e s s
Establ ished 1975  6/11
Trunion
mount
Lens Lamp Ballast  Color
Temp
SCRT0435 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 3500K
SCRT1435 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 3500K
SCRT0535 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 3500K
SCRT1535 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 3500K
SCRT0635 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 3500K
SCRT1635 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 3500K
SCRT0441 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 4100K
SCRT1441 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 4100K
SCRT0541 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRT1541 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRT0641 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRT1641 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRT0450 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRT1450 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRT0550 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRT1550 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRT0650 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRT1650 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
Municipality SCR Series
Corner, Ceiling, Surface or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
OSRAM SYLVANIA ICETRON® Lamp